God’s
Questions

Image: James Webb Space Telescope - June 2023

Jan-Mar 2024
»
AllSaints

Jan-Mar 2024 Sermon Series
Sundays 9,11 and 5 at All Saints

We all have questions for God, but what about the questions He asks himself?
For our Spring sermon series we will be looking at just some of the Bible passages
where God asks questions — and think through how we might respond today.

07/01
14/01
21/01
28/01
04/02
11/02

18/02
25/02
03/03
10/03
17/03
24/03
29/03

31/03

Where are you?

What is that in your hand?
What are you doing here?
What do you see?

Where were you?

Can these dry bones live?

What do you want?

Why are you so afraid?

Who do you say that | am?

What do you want me to do for you?
Do you believe this?

[Palm Sun] Have you never read...

[Good Fri] My God, my God, why
have you forsaken me?
[Easter] What are you discussing?

Genesis 3v1-13 The Fall of Man
Exodus 4v1-17 Signs for Moses

1 Kings 19v9b-16 God appears to Elijah
Jeremiah 1v4-12 The call of Jeremiah
Job 38v1-18 God questions Job

Ezekiel 37v1-10 The Valley of Dry Bones

John 1v29-42 The disciples follow Jesus
Matthew 8v23-27 Jesus Calms the storm
Luke 9v18-27 Peter's confession of Christ
Matthew 20v29-34 Two blind men healed
John 11v17-27 Jesus comforts Martha

Matthew 21v1-17 Jesus Clears the Temple
Mark 15v33-39 The Crucifixion

Luke 24v13-35 The road to Emmaus




