God's Questions



Image: James Webb Space Telescope - June 2023

Jan-Mar 2024



Jan-Mar 2024 Sermon Series Sundays 9,11 and 5 at All Saints

We all have questions for God, but what about the questions He asks himself? For our Spring sermon series we will be looking at just some of the Bible passages where God asks questions – and think through how we might respond today.

07/01	Where are you?	Genesis 3v1-13 The Fall of Man
14/01	What is that in your hand?	Exodus 4v1-17 Signs for Moses
21/01	What are you doing here?	1 Kings 19v9b-16 God appears to Elijah
28/01	What do you see?	Jeremiah 1v4-12 The call of Jeremiah
04/02	Where were you?	Job 38v1-18 God questions Job
11/02	Can these dry bones live?	Ezekiel 37v1-10 The Valley of Dry Bones
18/02	What do you want?	John 1v29-42 The disciples follow Jesus
25/02	Why are you so afraid?	Matthew 8v23-27 Jesus Calms the storm
03/03	Who do you say that I am?	Luke 9v18-27 Peter's confession of Christ
10/03	What do you want me to do for you?	Matthew 20v29-34 Two blind men healed
17/03	Do you believe this?	John 11v17-27 Jesus comforts Martha
24/03	[Palm Sun] Have you never read	Matthew 21v1-17 Jesus Clears the Temple
29/03	[Good Fri] My God, my God, why have you forsaken me?	Mark 15v33-39 The Crucifixion
31/03	[Easter] What are you discussing?	Luke 24v13-35 The road to Emmaus